Administration of the Public Private Partnership
Pre-Proposal Conference – FIA/ORA 15-001-S


	Name:     Ruben Chandrasekar
Address:  3516 Eastern Avenue
City, State Zip: Baltimore, MD  21224
Phone:  410-558-3257
e-mail:  Ruben Chandradekar@rescue.org

	MBE

Yes

No
	Name:  Floor  deRuijter
Address:  3516 Eastern Avenue
City, State Zip:  Baltimore, MD 21224
Phone:  512-345-5251
e-mail:  floor.deruijter@rescue.org
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name:  Jackie Love-Baker
Address:  LSS/NCA
City, State Zip:  Washington, D.C. 
Phone:  619-209-1655
e-mail:  love-bakerj@lssnca.org

	MBE

Yes

No
	Name:  Mamadou Sy, Ph.D
Address:  7401 Leesburg Pike
City, State Zip:  Fall Church, VA  22043
Phone:  410-558-3168
e-mail:  sym@lssnca.org
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name:  Lisa Byrd
Address:  
City, State Zip:  
Phone:  410-558-3184
e-mail:  Lisa.Byrd@Rescue.org

	MBE

Yes

No
	Name:  Ann Flagg
Address:  311 W. Saratoga Street
City, State Zip:  Baltimore, MD  21201
Phone:  410-767-2346
e-mail:  ann.flagg@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name:  Scott C. Moore
Address:  311 W. Saratoga Street
City, State Zip:  Baltimore, MD  21201 
Phone:  410-767-7726
e-mail:  scott.moore1@maryland.gov

	MBE

Yes

No
	Name:  Lisa Chernin
Address:  311 W. Saratoga Street
City, State Zip:  Baltimore, MD  21201
Phone:  410-767-7021
e-mail:  lchernin@maryland.gov
	MBE

Yes

No

	Name:  Martin Ford, Ph.D
Address:  311 W. Saratoga Street
City, State Zip:  Baltimore, MD  21201
Phone:  410-767-7192
e-mail:  martin.ford@maryland.gov
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